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Agency Reference

Correspondence Address

United Home Insurance Co. 
PO Box 1546
Paragould, AR 72451

United Home Insurance Co. 
1201 West Court Street
Paragould, AR 72450

Company Contact Information

Customer Support..........................................................customersupport@unitedhomeins.com

Mortgage Changes..........................................................mortgagechange@unitedhomeins.com
Claims Email……………………………………………….….….................…….....claims@unitedhomeins.com
General Inquiries……………………………….……................…………….......……info@unitedhomeins.com

Billing Requests/Inquiries................................................................billing@unitedhomeins.com

………………………………………………………………….........................…1.870.236.5717
Claims Fax……………………………………………………………….…………..................…...….…1.870.533.5265

Marketing Director

Agency Customer Service
Claims Customer Service
Billing/Accounts Service……………………………………………….…...…......................……1.800.467.0723

Property Underwriters
Arkansas - Nate Herget ext. 332....................................................nherget@unitedhomeins.com
Missouri - Melanie Williams ext. 330........................................mwilliams@unitedhomeins.com
Oklahoma- Tara Bowdler ext. 315...............................................tbowdler@unitedhomeins.com

Auto Underwriters
Arkansas & Oklahoma - Deanna Hudson ext. 350.......................dhudson@unitedhomeins.com
Missouri - Whitney Vassar ext. 310..............................................wvassar@unitedhomeins.com 


